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Connection
to the future

2411-sw

Taurus2 rubber safety connector cap fb IP54
(black/white)

Safety connector series Taurus2 - rubber with cap
color (housing/ring/cover): black/white/black
material (housing/contact carrier): TPE/PA6
earthing system: French/Belgian

16A /1 250V AC / 3p (2P+E), protection rating:
IP54
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85366990
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EC001327
Earthing pin
Rubber
Thermoplastic
True

1P54

Straight

Screwed terminal
Black
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250 V

16 A

6-13 mm
1-2,5 mm?
80 Ncm

110 Ncm
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30 mm
7 mm
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